Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
E52-EP3-250-2-B
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number e52-ep3-250-2-b
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name E52-EP3-250-2-B
Description Temperature sensor, Pro, smooth tube, PT100, class B,
dia 3mm, 250mm, AISI 316, pre-wired with open cable ends
2m
ETIM Class EC002081
EAN 4547648954013.0
Group DF
Fam DFL
Country of Origin ITA
Tariff Code 8544499390.0
OC Code AA037939M
Second Item Number E52EP32502B
Category Regulator Temperatury - Czujnik
Stat Fam JEXA
Stat Fam description E52
Publication sort 7ADB1
Primary Package Length 23
Primary Package Width 113
Primary Package Depth 4
Dimensions 23mm x 113mm x 4mm
Primary Package Weight 83 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Temperature sensor, Pro, smooth tube, PT100, class B, dia 3mm, 250mm, AISI 316, pre-wired
with open cable ends 2m